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Registration Number:

Charity Name:

Reference:

Charity Details

CC47217

Canterbury Ice Hockey Association Incorporated

NOCO001

Other Details

Main Phone

Fax

Email

Website

Facebook

Twitter

Other Social Network
Effective date of change

treasurerciha3@gmail.com
http://www.ciha.co.nz

28/06/2012
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Officer Detalls

Added Officers
Name

David John Fraser
Craig Du Plooy
Tracy Rintoul
Anatoly Khorozov
David Williamson
Martin Jeffreys
Esther Jermy
Graham Tappin
Matthew Standing
letje van Stolk
Verity Malane Bloy
Angelique Manson
Sally Dickson

Rachel Deborah
McCarthy

Deb Bain

Removed Officers
Name
Dianne Du Plooy

Officer Type

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Officer Type

Individual

Position
Committee member
Executive member
Committee member
Team coach
Executive member
Executive member
Treasurer CIHA
Executive member
Treasurer
Executive Member
Secretary
Committee member
Committee member
Committee member

Chairperson

Position
Treasurer

Position Appointment Date

18/07/2012
04/04/2012
01/04/2012
28/03/2012
28/03/2012
28/03/2012
15/02/2012
10/02/2012
01/02/2012
18/10/2011
30/09/2004
01/03/2004
01/03/2004
01/03/2000

01/03/1996

Last Date as an Officer
05/03/2012
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Certification

Cetrtification Officer Jill Boul
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